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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/ba9s-led-12v-niebieska-3xled-bosma-2977-p-2942.html

Ba9s LED 12V niebieska 3xLED Bosma

2977

Cena internetowa brutto

Cena internetowa netto

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]
» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

13,10 PLN
10,65 PLN
Mata ilosc

24 godziny
-1248
9412323B
5904353022977
27.40.14.0
BOSMA

Blue | niebieski
12

tak

BA9s
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